
2026 Partner Order and Pick-Up Dates
Sweet Cheeks Diaper Bank
Keep up with updates every month, subscribe for notifications:
http://coverdgc.org/partner-agency-news/

LAST 
DAY TO 
SUBMIT 
ORDERS

↓

Group 1- 2nd Tuesdays Group 2- 2nd Thursdays Group 3- 3rd Tuesdays Group 4- 3rd Thursdays
9:00-

10:00 AM
10:00-

11:00 AM
11:00-

12:00 PM
12:00-

1:00 PM
1:00-

2:00 PM
2:00-

3:00 PM
9:00-

10:00 AM
10:00-

11:00 AM
11:00-

12:00 PM
12:00- 
1:00 PM

1:00-
2:00 PM

2:00-
3:00 PM

Esperanza 
Latino Center

Adams/ 
Brown Santa Maria Brighton Mt. Healthy 

Schools
Bethany 

House CAIN Found House 
IHN

Calvary's 
Place

Community 
Matters

First Step 
Home

Community 
Builders

Gen 
Pediatrics 

CCHMC
GCBH CoStars (Best 

Point) Cribs for Kids Helping 
Hearts Gateway

Mary's 
Helping 
Hands

Mason Food Complex Care Crossroads 
Har TIP (CCHMC) Life Learning 

Center

Inter Parish 
Ministries SVDP Learning 

Grove ProKids Kate's 
Cupboard CHECK Clinic MEAC Trihealth 

Perinatal YWCA

Jack's Closet CCPA Pathways Love in 
Action CityLink Crossroads 

OTR
Urban 
League

Salvation 
Army

Healthy 
Moms & 

Babes

Baby Steps @ 
St. E

Dec 31 Tue, Jan 13 Thu, Jan 8 Tue, Jan 20 Thu, Jan 15
Jan 31 Tue, Feb 10 Thu, Feb 12 Tue, Feb 17 Thu, Feb 19
Feb 28 Tue, Mar 10 Thu, Mar 12 Tue, Mar 17 Thu, Mar 19
Mar 31 Tue, Apr 14 Thu, Apr 9 Tue, Apr 21 Thu, Apr 16
Apr 30 Tue, May 12 Thu, May 14 Tue, May 19 Thu, May 21
May 31 Tue, Jun 9 Thu, Jun 11 Tue, Jun 16 Thu, Jun 18
Jun 30 Tue, Jul 7 Thu, Jul 9 Tue, Jul 21 Thu, Jul 16
Jul 31 Tue, Aug 11 Thu, Aug 13 Tue, Aug 18 Thu, Aug 20
Aug 31 Tue, Sep 8 Thu, Sep 10 Tue, Sep 15 Thu, Sep 17
Sep 30 Tue, Oct 13 Thu, Oct 8 Tue, Oct 20 Thu, Oct 15
Oct 31 Tue, Nov 10 Thu, Nov 12 Tue, Nov 17 Thu, Nov 19
Nov 30 Tue, Dec 8 Thu, Dec 10 Tue, Dec 15 Thu, Dec 17
Dec 31 Tue, Jan 12 Thu, Jan 14 Tue, Jan 19 Thu, Jan 21

Pick up at 1146 Bank St. Cincinnati, OH 45214, go to the double doors 
at the north end of the building, order the black awning.

Updated 12/19/2025


