2026 Partner Order and Pick-Up Dates Sweet Cheeks Diaper Bank





Keep up with updates every month, subscribe for notifications: http://coverdgc.org/partner-agency-news/

	Group 1- 2nd Tuesdays			Group 2- 2nd Thursdays			Group 3- 3rd Tuesdays			Group 4- 3rd Thursdays		
LAST	9:00- 10:00 AM	10:00- 11:00 AM	11:00- 12:00 PM	12:00- 1:00 PM	1:00- 2:00 PM	2:00- 3:00 PM	9:00- 10:00 AM	10:00- 11:00 AM	11:00- 12:00 PM	12:00- 1:00 PM	1:00- 2:00 PM	2:00- 3:00 PM
DAY TO	Esperanza Latino Center	Adams/ Brown	Santa Maria	Brighton	Mt. Healthy Schools	Bethany House	CAIN	Found House IHN	Calvary's Place	Community Matters	First Step Home	Community Builders
SUBMIT ORDERS	Gen Pediatrics CCHMC	GCBH	CoStars (Best Point)	Cribs for Kids	Helping Hearts	Gateway	Mary's Helping Hands	Mason Food	Complex Care	Crossroads Har	TIP (CCHMC)	Life Learning Center
I	Inter Parish Ministries	SVDP		Learning Grove	ProKids	Kate's Cupboard	CHECK Clinic	MEAC	Trihealth Perinatal			YWCA
1	Jack's Closet	CCPA			Pathways	Love in Action	CityLink	Crossroads OTR	Urban League			Salvation Army
						Healthy Moms & Babes			Baby Steps @ St. E			
Dec 31	Tue, Jan 13			Thu, Jan 8			Tue, Jan 20			Thu, Jan 15		
Jan 31	Tue, Feb 10			Thu, Feb 12			Tue, Feb 17			Thu, Feb 19		
Feb 28	Tue, Mar 10		Thu, Mar 12			Tue, Mar 17			Thu, Mar 19			
Mar 31	Tue, Apr 14			Thu, Apr 9			Tue, Apr 21			Thu, Apr 16		
Apr 30	Tue, May 12			Thu, May 14			Tue, May 19			Thu, May 21		
May 31	Tue, Jun 9		Thu, Jun 11			Tue, Jun 16			Thu, Jun 18			
Jun 30	Tue, Jul 7		Thu, Jul 9			Tue, Jul 21			Thu, Jul 16			
Jul 31	Tue, Aug 11			Thu, Aug 13			Tue, Aug 18			Thu, Aug 20		
Aug 31	Tue, Sep 8		Thu, Sep 10			Tue, Sep 15			Thu, Sep 17			
Sep 30	Tue, Oct 13			Thu, Oct 8			Tue, Oct 20			Thu, Oct 15		
Oct 31	Tue, Nov 10			Thu, Nov 12			Tue, Nov 17			Thu, Nov 19		
Nov 30	Tue, Dec 8			Thu, Dec 10			Tue, Dec 15			Thu, Dec 17		
Dec 31	Tue, Jan 12			Thu, Jan 14			Tue, Jan 19			Thu, Jan 21		
									45214, order tl	-		